
APPALACHIAN LEAGUE 2025 SCHEDULE
BLU BRS BUR DAN ELZ GRN JC KNG PUL TS

BLUEFIELD BRISTOL BURLINGTON DANVILLE ELIZABETHTON GREENEVILLE JOHNSON CITY KINGSPORT PULASKI TRI-STATE
Thu 5-Jun @ BUR 7:00 @ JC 7:00 BLU 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 TS 6:30 DAN 7:00 BRS 7:00 @ PUL 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ ELZ 6:30
Fri 6-Jun @ BUR 7:00 JC 7:00 ^ BLU 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 TS 6:30 DAN 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ PUL 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ ELZ 6:30
Sat 7-Jun @ BUR 7:00 JC 7:00 ^ BLU 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 TS 6:30 DAN 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ PUL 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ ELZ 6:30
Sun 8-Jun OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Mon 9-Jun GRN 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 @ JC 7:00 ELZ 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 BUR 7:00 BRS 7:00 @ TS 7:00 PUL 7:00
Tue 10-Jun GRN 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 @ JC 7:00 ELZ 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 BUR 7:00 BRS 7:00 @ TS 7:00 PUL 7:00
Wed 11-Jun @ BRS 7:00 ^ BLU 7:00 ^ ELZ 7:00 @ PUL 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ TS 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 DAN 7:00 JC 7:00
Thu 12-Jun @ BRS 7:00 ^ BLU 7:00 ^ ELZ 7:00 @ PUL 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ TS 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 DAN 7:00 JC 7:00
Fri 13-Jun JC 6:30 PUL 7:00 ^ @ DAN 7:00 BUR 7:00 @ KNG 7:00 @ TS 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 ELZ 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ GRN 7:00
Sat 14-Jun JC 6:30 PUL 7:00 ^ @ DAN 7:00 BUR 7:00 @ KNG 7:00 @ TS 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 ELZ 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ GRN 7:00
Sun 15-Jun JC 5:30 PUL 5:00 ^ @ DAN 5:30 BUR 5:30 @ KNG 5:00 @ TS 2:00 @ BLU 5:30 ELZ 5:00 @ BRS 5:00 ^ GRN 2:00
Mon 16-Jun OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue 17-Jun DAN 6:30 JC 7:00 ^ KNG 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 GRN 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ BUR 7:00 TS 7:00 @ PUL 7:00
Wed 18-Jun DAN 6:30 JC 7:00 ^ KNG 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 GRN 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ BUR 7:00 TS 7:00 @ PUL 7:00
Thu 19-Jun @ ELZ 6:30 @ GRN 7:00 TS 7:00 KNG 7:00 BLU 6:30 BRS 7:00 PUL 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 @ JC 7:00 @ BUR 7:00
Fri 20-Jun @ ELZ 6:30 @ GRN 7:00 TS 7:00 KNG 7:00 BLU 6:30 BRS 7:00 PUL 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 @ JC 7:00 @ BUR 7:00
Sat 21-Jun BUR 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 TS 7:00 @ JC 7:00 PUL 7:00 ELZ 7:00 BRS 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 @ DAN 7:00
Sun 22-Jun BUR 5:30 @ KNG 5:00 @ BLU 5:30 TS 5:30 @ JC 5:00 PUL 2:00 ELZ 5:00 BRS 5:00 @ GRN 2:00 @ DAN 5:30
Mon 23-Jun OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue 24-Jun @ PUL 7:00 JC 7:00 ^ DAN 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 @ TS 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ GRN 7:00 BLU 7:00 ELZ 7:00
Wed 25-Jun @ PUL 7:00 JC 7:00 ^ @ DAN 7:00 BUR 7:00 @ TS 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ GRN 7:00 BLU 7:00 ELZ 7:00
Thu 26-Jun ELZ 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 @ PUL 7:00 @ TS 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 @ JC 7:00 GRN 7:00 BRS 7:00 BUR 7:00 DAN 7:00
Fri 27-Jun ELZ 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 @ PUL 7:00 @ TS 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 @ JC 7:00 GRN 7:00 BRS 7:00 BUR 7:00 DAN 7:00
Sat 28-Jun @ BUR 7:00 @ JC 7:00 BLU 7:00 @ TS 7:00 KNG 6:30 @ PUL 7:00 BRS 7:00 @ ELZ 6:30 GRN 7:00 DAN 7:00
Sun 29-Jun @ BUR 5:30 @ JC 5:00 BLU 5:30 @ TS 2:00 KNG 5:00 @ PUL 5:30 BRS 5:00 @ ELZ 5:00 GRN 5:30 DAN 2:00
Mon 30-Jun OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue 1-Jul TS 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 PUL 7:00 BRS 6:30 @ JC 7:00 GRN 7:00 BUR 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 @ BLU 6:30
Wed 2-Jul TS 6:30 ELZ 7:00 ^ @ KNG 7:00 PUL 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ JC 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 BUR 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 @ BLU 6:30
Thu 3-Jul TS 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 PUL 7:00 BRS 6:30 @ JC 7:00 GRN 7:00 BUR 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 @ BLU 6:30
Fri 4-Jul @ GRN 7:00 DAN 7:00 ^ JC 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ PUL 7:00 BLU 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 @ TS 4:00 ELZ 7:00 KNG 4:00
Sat 5-Jul @ GRN 7:00 DAN 7:00 ^ JC 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ PUL 7:00 BLU 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 @ TS 7:00 ELZ 7:00 KNG 7:00
Sun 6-Jul @ GRN 2:00 DAN 5:00 ^ JC 5:30 @ BRS 5:00 ^ @ PUL 5:30 BLU 2:00 @ BUR 5:30 @ TS 2:00 ELZ 5:30 KNG 2:00
Mon 7-Jul OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue 8-Jul PUL 6:30 TS 7:00 ^ @ DAN 7:00 BUR 7:00 GRN 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 JC 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 @ BRS 7:00 ^
Wed 9-Jul PUL 6:30 TS 7:00 ^ DAN 11 AM @ BUR 11 AM GRN 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ KNG 7:00 JC 7:00 @ BLU 6:30 @ BRS 7:00 ^
Thu 10-Jul @ JC 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 BRS 7:00 GRN 7:00 @ KNG 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 BLU 7:00 ELZ 7:00 TS 7:00 @ PUL 7:00
Fri 11-Jul @ JC 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 BRS 7:00 GRN 7:00 @ KNG 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 BLU 7:00 ELZ 7:00 TS 7:00 @ PUL 7:00
Sat 12-Jul @ KNG 7:00 @ DAN 7:00 GRN 7:00 BRS 7:00 PUL 6:30 @ BUR 7:00 TS 7:00 BLU 7:00 @ ELZ 6:30 @ JC 7:00
Sun 13-Jul @ KNG 5:00 @ DAN 5:30 GRN 5:30 BRS 5:30 PUL 5:00 @ BUR 5:30 TS 5:00 BLU 5:00 @ ELZ 5:00 @ JC 5:00
Mon 14-Jul OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue 15-Jul @ TS 7:00 BUR 7:00 ^ @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ ELZ 6:30 DAN 6:30 KNG 7:00 @ PUL 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 JC 7:00 BLU 7:00
Wed 16-Jul @ TS 7:00 BUR 7:00 ^ @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ ELZ 6:30 DAN 6:30 KNG 7:00 @ PUL 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 JC 7:00 BLU 7:00
Thu 17-Jul BRS 6:30 @ BLU 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ JC 7:00 BUR 6:30 TS 7:00 DAN 7:00 PUL 7:00 @ KNG 7:00 @ GRN 7:00
Fri 18-Jul BRS 6:30 @ BLU 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ JC 7:00 BUR 6:30 TS 7:00 DAN 7:00 PUL 7:00 @ KNG 7:00 @ GRN 7:00
Sat 19-Jul TS 6:30 @ PUL 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 @ KNG 7:00 @ JC 7:00 BUR 7:00 ELZ 7:00 DAN 7:00 BRS 7:00 @ BLU 6:30
Sun 20-Jul TS 5:30 @ PUL 5:30 @ GRN 2:00 @ KNG 5:00 @ JC 5:00 BUR 2:00 ELZ 5:00 DAN 5:00 BRS 5:30 @ BLU 5:30
Mon 21-Jul OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue 22-Jul @ DAN 7:00 @ TS 7:00 PUL 7:00 BLU 7:00 GRN 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 KNG 7:00 @ JC 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 BRS 7:00
Wed 23-Jul @ DAN 7:00 @ TS 7:00 PUL 7:00 BLU 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 ELZ 7:00 KNG 7:00 @ JC 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 BRS 7:00
Thu 24-Jul KNG 6:30 GRN 7:00 ^ @ TS 7:00 PUL 7:00 JC 6:30 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ ELZ 6:30 @ BLU 6:30 @ DAN 7:00 BUR 7:00
Fri 25-Jul KNG 6:30 GRN 7:00 ^ @ TS 7:00 PUL 7:00 JC 6:30 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ ELZ 6:30 @ BLU 6:30 @ DAN 7:00 BUR 7:00
Sat 26-Jul PUL 6:30 KNG 7:00 ^ @ TS 7:00 JC 7:00 GRN 6:30 @ ELZ 6:30 @ DAN 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ @ BLU 6:30 BUR 7:00
Sun 27-Jul PUL 5:30 KNG 5:00 ^ @ TS 2:00 JC 5:30 @ GRN 2:00 ELZ 2:00 @ DAN 5:30 @ BRS 5:00 ^ @ BLU 5:30 BUR 2:00
Mon 28-Jul OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue 29-Jul @ PUL 7:00 ELZ 7:00 ^ DAN 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 @ BRS 7:00 ^ JC 7:00 @ GRN 7:00 TS 7:00 BLU 7:00 @ KNG 7:00
Wed 30-Jul @ PUL 7:00 @ ELZ 6:30 DAN 7:00 @ BUR 7:00 BRS 6:30 @ JC 7:00 GRN 7:00 TS 5:00 BLU 7:00 @ KNG 7:00
Thu 31-Jul APPALACHIAN LEAGUE DIVISION PLAYOFFS (EAST RUNNER-UP @ EAST WINNER, WEST RUNNER-UP @ WEST WINNER)
Fri 1-Aug APPALACHIAN LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP GAME (WEST DIVISION WILL HOST)
Sat 2-Aug MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL SPEEDWAY CLASSIC @ BRISTOL MOTOR SPEEDWAY - ATLANTA BRAVES @ CINCINNATI REDS

Home Games
Away Games
Off Days

^ Games played at TVA Community Credit Union Ballpark in Johnson City, TN


